

S.C 21/20

Order No. 25 Accused Bubai Bhattacharjee is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C.
15.12.2023 No bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused.
None move on behalf of the accused.
Let the accused be remanded to J/C and he is to be produced before this court on
10.1.24.
To 10.1.23 for appearance and production.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)